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Tier III DISTRICT
Final FY 2009-10 Total 

Tier III
ABBEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,503,616 HAMPTON DISTRICT 2 364,419
AIKEN SCHOOL DISTRICT 14,583,639 HORRY SCHOOL DISTRICT 27,916,817
ALLENDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 449,967 JASPER SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,763,312
ANDERSON DISTRICT 1 6,007,653 KERSHAW SCHOOL DISTRICT 6,795,222
ANDERSON DISTRICT 2 1,820,493 LANCASTER SCHOOL DISTRICT 6,825,304
ANDERSON DISTRICT 3 827,999 LAURENS DISTRICT 55 2,448,331
ANDERSON DISTRICT 4 2,744,517 LAURENS DISTRICT 56 1,131,868
ANDERSON DISTRICT 5 8,824,330 LEE SCHOOL DISTRICT 611,233
BAMBERG DISTRICT 1 584,046 LEXINGTON DISTRICT 1 32,609,312
BAMBERG DISTRICT 2 380,618 LEXINGTON DISTRICT 2 3,900,478
BARNWELL DISTRICT 19 199,777 LEXINGTON DISTRICT 3 1,890,513
BARNWELL DISTRICT 29 256,760 LEXINGTON DISTRICT 4 1,694,386
BARNWELL DISTRICT 45 804,101 LEXINGTON DISTRICT 5 27,376,194
BEAUFORT SCHOOL DISTRICT 40,786,514 MARION DISTRICT 1 890,364
BERKELEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 22,306,998 MARION DISTRICT 2 607,899
CALHOUN SCHOOL DISTRICT 911,418 MARION DISTRICT 7 286,924
CHARLESTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 62,331,611 MARLBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,114,748
CHEROKEE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4,250,006 MCCORMICK SCHOOL DISTRIC 1,116,464
CHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT 2,147,981 NEWBERRY SCHOOL DISTRICT 4,485,100
CHESTERFIELD SCHOOL DISTRIC 2,425,410 OCONEE SCHOOL DISTRICT 9,584,883
CLARENDON DISTRICT 1 405,698 ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 3 1,185,847
CLARENDON DISTRICT 2 1,024,455 ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 4 906,212
CLARENDON DISTRICT 3 337,253 ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 5 3,457,221
COLLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,467,213 PICKENS SCHOOL DISTRICT 9,724,864
DARLINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 4,119,313 RICHLAND DISTRICT 1 28,885,475
DILLON DISTRICT 1 270,435 RICHLAND DISTRICT 2 33,746,867
DILLON DISTRICT 2 1,060,851 SALUDA SCHOOL DISTRICT 662,092
DILLON DISTRICT 3 426,428 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 1 6,319,002
DORCHESTER DISTRICT 2 22,038,713 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 2 9,234,389
DORCHESTER DISTRICT 4 1,874,381 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 3 1,687,128
EDGEFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 2,661,832 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 4 1,767,866
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 2,327,899 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 5 8,151,282
FLORENCE DISTRICT 1 12,676,469 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 6 8,037,816
FLORENCE DISTRICT 2 469,972 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 7 5,869,856
FLORENCE DISTRICT 3 1,164,120 SUMTER DISTRICT 17 4,567,307
FLORENCE DISTRICT 4 264,832 SUMTER DISTRICT 2 4,378,873
FLORENCE DISTRICT 5 537,501 UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT 372,568
GEORGETOWN SCHOOL DISTRIC 8,676,543 WILLIAMSBURG SCHOOL DIST 733,198
GREENVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 49,038,745 YORK DISTRICT 1 3,440,308
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 50 5,403,989 YORK DISTRICT 2 8,679,045
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 51 432,105 YORK DISTRICT 3 15,668,434
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 52 1,285,288 YORK DISTRICT 4 13,722,221
HAMPTON DISTRICT 1 764,827 TOTAL 597,487,954                      

Factors: Southeastern CPI + Population Change = Total Applied Growth
4.15% 1.70% 5.85%
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$2,500,000 COUNTY
Final FY 2009-10 

Total Tier III

Additional Amount 
to Reach 
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ABBEVILLE   1,613,724                                886,276 ORANGEBURG 5,549,279             
AIKEN        14,427,311          PICKENS      9,724,864             
ALLENDALE    449,967                               2,050,033 RICHLAND 62,632,342          
ANDERSON 20,224,993          SALUDA      1,116,555             1,383,445               
BAMBERG 964,664                               1,535,336 SPARTANBURG 41,067,338          
BARNWELL 1,260,638                            1,239,362 SUMTER 8,946,180             
BEAUFORT 40,786,514          UNION       372,568                2,127,432               
BERKELEY 22,306,998          WILLIAMSBURG 733,198                1,766,802               
CALHOUN    911,418                               1,588,582 YORK 41,510,008          
CHARLESTON 62,331,611          TOTAL 597,487,954        23,163,457             
CHEROKEE   4,250,006             
CHESTER     2,147,981                                352,019 
CHESTERFIELD 2,425,410                                  74,590 
CLARENDON 1,767,406                                732,594 
COLLETON    1,467,213                            1,032,787 
DARLINGTON   4,119,313             
DILLON 1,757,713                                742,287 
DORCHESTER 23,913,094          
EDGEFIELD   2,661,832             
FAIRFIELD    2,327,899                                172,101 
FLORENCE 15,112,894          
GEORGETOWN   8,676,543             
GREENVILLE   49,038,745          
GREENWOOD 7,011,274             
HAMPTON 1,129,245                            1,370,755 
HORRY       27,916,817          
JASPER      1,763,312                                736,688 
KERSHAW      6,795,222             
LANCASTER    6,825,304             
LAURENS 3,580,199             
LEE          611,233                               1,888,767 
LEXINGTON 67,172,748          
MCCORMICK  1,116,464                            1,383,536 
MARION 1,785,187                                714,813 
MARLBORO  1,114,748                            1,385,252 
NEWBERRY    4,485,100             
OCONEE      9,584,883             
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